CCSE LICENSED SEWER BUILDERS LIST

Name

8TH GENERATION CUSTOM
SERVICES LLC

A-ACTION BASEMENT
WATERPROOFING

A. CRANO EXCAVATING

AAA ADVANCED PLUMBING & DRAIN
ACTION PLUMBING

ADELIO'S CONTRACTING CO.
AFFORDABLE DRAIN SERVICE
ALFIERI BROTHERS MATERIALS
SUPPLY CO.

AMERICAN EARTH SUPPLY, LLC
ANGELO SALVATORE EXCAVATING
ANTHONY ALLEGA CEMENT
CONTRACTORS, INC.

ANTONELLI BROS INC.

APPROVED PLUMBING COMPANY
ARMADA CONSTRUCTION LLC

ARS PLUMBING & RESCUE ROOTER
B & K EXCAVATING OF AVON LLC
BOB BENNETT CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

BONTRAGER EXCAVATING LTD

BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC.

BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC.
C AND J CONTRACTORS
C.A. AGRESTA CONSTRUCTION CO

CAMINO CONSTRUCTION INC.

CAMPBELL CONSTRUCTION

CARRIERI CONSTRUCTION INC

Licensed Sewer Builder List

Owner

BENJAMIN REED

MICHAEL IACOVONE

JAMES RITER

ERNEST B. FISCO

JAMES MCDERMOTT

ALEX ALTEN

JONATHAN MAJERCAK

OWNER

DANIEL ALFIERI,
PRES/OWNER

TYLER HRUSCH

ANGELO SALVATORE,

OWNER

JOHN ALLEGA,
PRESIDENT

TONINO ANTONELLI

JEFFREY SCHLEKIE

RICK CURTIS

WILLIAM P. LINN,
PRESIDENT OF OHIO

BENJAMIN F. REED
SCOTT R. BENNETT

BRIAN BONTRAGER,
PRES.

KEN HAMILTON

MAILING ADDRESS
CRAIG CRAWFORD
JOHN AGRESTA
PRESIDENT
DOMENIC S. CAMINO
JOHN CAMPBELL

MICHAEL CARRIERI

Address
31718 MILLS RD.

248 WEST
PROSPECT ROAD
1505 INDUSTRIAL
PARKWAY

7277 BESSEMER
AVENUE

150 E. SPRAGUE
ROAD

24971 ROCKWELL
DR.

7083 LAKE AVE

18100 LANKEN
AVENUE

36336 BUTTERNUT
RIDGE RD.

2640 STATION RD.

5146 ALLEGA WAY

13436 CHILLICOTHE
ROAD

770 KEN MAR
INDUSTIAL PKW

3867 MEDINA RD.
UNIT 271

4505 INDUSTRIAL
PARKWAY

31718 MILLS ROAD
2795 BARBER RD.

11087 CLEVELAND
AVE

9310 MERCANTILE
DR.

P.0. BOX 484
866 ADDISON RD

4186 GREENVALE
ROAD

1548 EAST 367
STREET

1159
BLACHLEYVILLE RD

11133 WEST
SPRAGUE RD

City
AVON

PAINESVILLE
AKRON
CLEVELAND
BROADVIEW
HEIGHTS
EUCLID
ELYRIA
CLEVELAND
NORTH
RIDGEVILLE
MEDINA
RICHFIELD
CHESTERLAND
BROADVIEW
HTS

AKRON

CLEVELAND

AVON
NORTON

UNIONTOWN

MENTOR

GRAND RIVER
CLEVELAND
SOUTH EUCLID

EASTLAKE

WOOSTER

PARMA

State
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH
OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

Zip
44011

44077

44310

44127

44147

44117

44035

44119

44039

44256

44286

44026

44147

44333

44135

44011
44203

44685

44060

44045
44103
44121

44095

44691

44133

Feb 4, 2026

Phone

440-315-9433

440-975-9286

330-630-1115

440-331-5555

216-524-1413

440-943-2233

216-695-0586

216-481-1717

440-748-3447

216-387-8746

216-447-0814

440-461-4863

440-526-2905

216-401-0043

216-749-4601

440-353-0713
330-753-9191

330-499-8775

440-669-1900

216-391-5700
216-382-2525

440-942-1626

330-262-5186

216-470-9625



CCSE LICENSED SEWER BUILDERS LIST

Name

CARRON ASPHALT PAVING INC.
CATTS CONSTRUCTION INC.

CHIEFTAIN TRUCKING &
EXCAVATING INC.

CHRIS BERKESCH EXCAVATING

CLEVELAND CRAFTSMEN CORP

COOK PAVING AND CONSTRUCTION
CO., INC.

COWBOY EARTHWORKS LLC
CRETE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC.
CUNNINGHAM PAVING, CO

DANS DRAIN SERVICES
DAVIS DIGGERS INC

DELBALSO CONSTRUCTION LLC

DENNIS ALBER EXCAVATING INC.
DIFRANCO PLUMBING CO INC.

DIGGERS OF OHIO LLC

DIGIOIA-SUBURBAN EXCAVATING,
LLC

DPA. EXCAVATING LLC
DYNAMERICAN
ECLIPSE COMPANY LLC

ENGINEERED CONSTRUCTION

FABRIZI RECYCLING INC

FABRIZI TRUCKING & PAVING CO,
INC.

FANTOZZI & SON GEN.
CONTRACTOR, INC

FECHKO EXCAVATING, LLC

FIKE DEVELOPING AND
EXCAVATING, INC

FORMICA PLUMBING AND SEWER
GORMAN-LAVELLE CORP

Licensed Sewer Builder List

Owner
ERIC J FRIESS
MICHAEL DEMPSEY

EILEEN MARTIN

CHRIS BERKESCH

STEVE GALE
LINDA A . FLETCHER

RICHARD CLARK
JOHN SKORDELES

TIMOTHY J.
CUNNINGHAM

DANIEL ELSWICK
JAMES L. DAVIS

DOMINIC DELBALSO

GREG ALBER
JOSEPH DIFRANCO

DANIEL HYSTER

SHAWN MONNOLLY

PHILIP APSEY

TODD WOOD

THOMAS AGRERTA JR

DANIEL TONELLI

MARIA FEARER

EMIL FABRIZI

KATERINA DIFRANCO,

PRESIDENT

JOHN FECHKO

TYLER FIKE

MATTHEW FOMICA
TIMOTHY LAVELLE

Address
7615 BOND STREET

21223 AURORA
ROAD

3926 VALLEY ROAD

41225 WEBSTER
ROAD

256 S POINT DR.
4545 SPRING ROAD

8432 MUSIC ST
6479 NEFF RD
20814 AURORA RD

255 WALNUT DR

7985 KING
MEMORIAL RD

7633 HIDDEN
VALLEY DR

1904 REMSEN ROAD

4917 VAN EPPS
ROAD

507 WEST MAIN
STREET

11293 ROYALTON
ROAD

8170 MUSIC ST.
1011 LAKE ROAD

11554 EAST
WASHINGTON
STREET

12412 YORK RD

6751 EASTLAND RD

20389 FIRST
AVENUE

5627 WILSON MILLS
RD

865 W. LIBERTY ST.
#120

9467 S. SKYLAND
DR.

1445 E. 289 ST.
3459 E. 52 PLACE

City
SOLON

WARRENSVILLE
HEIGHTS

CLEVELAND

LAGRANGE

AVON LAKE

BROOKLYN
HEIGHTS

CHAGRIN FALLS
VALLEY CITY
CLEVELAND

MEDINA
MENTOR

KIRTLAND

MEDINA
BROOLYN HTS

SOUTH
AMHERST

NORTH
ROYALTON

CHAGRIN FALLS
MEDINA
CHAGRIN FALLS

NORTH
ROYALTON

MIDDLEBURG
HTS

MIDDLEBURG
HEIGHTS
HIGHLAND HTS
MEDINA

MACEDONIA

WICKLIFFE
CLEVELAND

State
OH
OH

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH
OH
OH

OH
OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH
OH

Zip
44139
44146

44109

44050

44012
44131

44022
44280
44146

44256
44060

44094

44256
44131

44001

44133

44022

44256

44023

44133

44130

44130

44143

44256

44056

44092
44127

Feb 4, 2026

Phone
440-439-6464
440-540-4730

216-485-8034

216-870-4026

216-469-2440
216-267-7705

440-226-2398
216-889-3364
216-581-8600

330-591-0119
440-205-5500

440-306-8585

330-239-2379
216-641-2300

440-986-8028

440-237-1978

216-408-5204

330-722-8863

440-543-3493

440-537-7375

440-973-4929

440-973-4929

440-668-6766

330-722-2890

330-467-7547

440-943-0033
216-641-4600



CCSE LICENSED SEWER BUILDERS LIST

Name

GRADE LINE INC.
GREAT LAKES CRUSHING LTD.

H. JACKS PLUMBING & HEATING CO
OF MENTOR INC

HALLMARK EXCAVATING INC.

HARDY SEWER, GAS & WATER
HARVEY PLUMBING INC

INDEPENDENCE EXCAVATING, INC.

INLINER SOLUTIONS LLC

INVISIBLE EXCAVATIONS PLUMBING
& DRAIN

J & P SWINGLE MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS INC.

J AND J PLUMBING AND HEATING

J.D. WILLIAMSON CONSTRUCTION
CO., INC.

J.R. SBROCCO PLUMBING INC.

JD CUSTOM DESIGNS, LLC
JTO, INC

KELLY BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

KENDERA ENTERPRISES,
INC./KENDERA CONSTRUCTION, IN

KENT'S EXCAVATING SERVICES INC
KF Excavating
KILLEEN PLUMBING CO.

KING EXCAVATING CO

KMU TRUCKING & EXCAVATING, INC.
KODIAK CONSTRUCTION, INC
KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY, INC.

KRALIK PLUMBING

L & APLUMBING HEATING &
COOLING

Licensed Sewer Builder List

Owner

JAMES SHALE
ALEC BELICH

JOHN LANGER

TOD HARRISON

GEROME HARDY

JOHN HARVEY,
PRESIDENT

ROB DIGERONINO

MICHAEL FEGAN

BRIAN MCDERMOTT

STEPHEN CHAREK

NATHAN REVESZ

MARY FANTOZZI

JOHN SBROCCO

JAMES DOSZTAL
TIMOTHY C. POSAR
JAMES G. KELLY

DAVID KENDERA

W. KENT PHILLIPS
KEVIN FONDALE
QUINN KILLEEN

GENE MAROUS JR.

KEVIN URIG,

PRESIDENT

MELANIE HRICOVEC

JOHN HOUSEHOLDER

TOD KRALIK

JEFFREY LONG

Address
P. O. BOX 805
30831 EUCLID AVE.

29930 LAKELAND
BLVD

482 BLACKBROOK
ROAD

527 EAST 140 ST.
P.O BOX 278

5720
INDEPENDENCE DR
SUITE 500

2225 MCKINLEY AVE
5060 CORBIN DR

645 LAFAYETTE
ROAD

61 S. SEIBERLING
ST.

441 GENEVA
AVENUE

38310 WILLOUGHBY
PKWY

3490 LONG RD.
6011 HEISLEY ROAD
P.0. BOX 311

1067 JAYCOX ROAD

260 RYAN ROAD
5666 CARLTON RD

673 DOVER CENTER
ROAD

35080 LAKELAND
BLVD

4436 CENTER RD

4431 STONEY RIDGE
ROAD

6235 WESTERVILLE
ROAD

660 LYONSWOOD
DR.

3593 MEDINA RD.
SUITE 145

City
CHARDON
WILLOWICK
WICKLIFFE

PAINESVILLE

CLEVELAND
DIAMOND

BRECKSVILLE

COLUMBUS

BEDFORD HTS.

MEDINA

AKRON

TALLMADGE

WILLOUGHBY

AVON
MENTOR
ELYRIA

AVON

SEVILLE
MEDINA
WESTLAKE

EASTLAKE

AVON

AVON

WESTERVILLE

HINCKLEY

MEDINA

State
OH
OH
OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH
OH
OH

OH

OH
OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Zip
44024
44092
44092

44077

44110
44412

44141

43204

44128

44256

44305

44278

44094

44011
44060
44036

44011

44273
44256
44145

44095

44011

44011

43081

44233

44256

Feb 4, 2026

Phone
440-968-3864
440-944-5500
440-943-0681

440-352-3138

216-288-1368
330-654-4954

216-524-1700

614-379-6333

216-587-2800

330-723-4840

330-688-1220

330-633-1258

440-278-4151

440-787-8822
440-352-1900
440-322-1030

440-937-5200

330-769-3161
330-590-7219
440-871-1112

440-951-2266

440-934-1008

440-934-1586

614-228-1029

216-314-0257

216-961-4399



CCSE LICENSED SEWER BUILDERS LIST

Name

L & KCONSTRUCTION LTD.

LAKE COUNTY SEWER CO. INC.

LAKE FRONT EXCAVATING

LASSNICK EXCAVATING, INC.
LEACH EXCAVATING LLC

LEVEL EXCAVATION

LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL
SOLUTIONS

LOU SEVERINO CONST INC

M & N GRADING INC.

M. CAMPBELL CONTRACTING, LLC
M.C. GRADING & EXCAVATING
MACK PLUMBING & HYDRONICS INC
MAROUS BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION, INC
MASTRONARDI CONSTRUCTION LLC

MAYER PLUMBING

MAYES AND SONS PLUMBING CO
MCCONNELL EXCAVATING

MILLER PLUMBING & HEATING CO.
MODERN POURED WALLS

MONTE CONSTRUCTION LLC

MR. EXCAVATOR INC.

MR. ROOTER PLUMBING / TRADES

ROOTERLLC

NERONE & SONS, INC.

NORTH SHORE LANDSCAPING INC

NORTHEAST OHIO TRENCHING
SERVICE INC.

Licensed Sewer Builder List

Owner

LEE SQUIRE

RICK MARUCCI

TIM CARR

GEORGE LASSNICK

LEACH EXCAVATING
LLC

DAWN GERENT
MICHAEL SMITH

DAVID SEVERINO

JAY MADOCK

MARK L. CAMPBELL

MICHAEL CRAFT

BOB MCILROY

KEN MAROUS,

AUGUSTO

MASTRONARDI

JASON RAINERI,
PRESIDENT

DAVID MAYES
ERIC MCCONNELL

DAN E.MILLER

WILLIAM SCOTT

SMITH

DINO MONTONI

TIMOTHY A.. FLESHER

BILL HAMMOND

MARIANNE DELAURO

JEFFREY MODOCK,

GEORGE GORUP,
PRESIDENT

Address

44847 STATE ROUTE
18

32900 LAKELAND
BLVD.

4237 STATE PARK
DR

7841 PROCTOR RD
7304 GLENSIDE LN

31403 AVON RD
37100 RESARCH DR.

38408 APOLLO
PKWY. UNIT B

8588 ALBION ROAD

700 MCCAULEY
ROAD

3191 PIONEER WAY
DR.

19561 MILES RD

36933 VINE ST.

8665 SCENICVIEW
DR. APT. 202

5914 RIDGE RD

11900 MILLS RD.

15804 STATE ROUTE
58

196 BELL STREET
P.0. BOX 598

9290 AMBER WOOD
DRIVE

8616 EUCLID-
CHARDON RD

405 N. BRICE RD.
19501 S.MILES RD
STE 1

8588 ALBION RD

17900 MILES RD

City
WELLINGTON

WILLOWICK

AKRON

PAINESVILLE
Olmsted twp.

WESTLAKE
EASTLAKE

WILLOUGHBY

NORTH
ROYALTON

STOW

MEDINA

NORTH
RANDALL

WILLOUGHBY

BROADVIEW
HTS.

PARMA

GARRETTSVILLE
OBERLIN

CHAGRIN FALLS
LAGRANGE

KIRTLAND

KIRTLAND

BLACKLICK

WARRENSVILLE
HTS.

NORTH
ROYALTON

WARRENSVILLE
HTS

State
OH

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Zip
44090

44095

44319

44077
44138

44145
44095

44094

44133

44224

44256

44128

44094

44147

44129

44231
44072

44022
44050

44094

44094

43004

44128

44133

44128

Feb 4, 2026

Phone

440-647-9000

440-585-5757

330-618-5251

440-336-2647
440-710-4529

440-343-1623
440-942-6867

440-343-2467

216-469-1809

330-658-3033

724-331-1174

440-286-2073

440-951-3904

440-341-6970

440-885-2800

330-527-7473
440-774-4578

440-247-6446
440-647-6661

440-256-4424

440-256-2008

614-241-4411

216-662-2235

440-891-9124

216-663-6006



CCSE LICENSED SEWER BUILDERS LIST

Name

O'NEIL EXCAVATING LTD

OHIO BUCKEYE PLUMBING
PERSONAL PLUMBER SERVICE
CORP

PETERSEN EARTHWORX LTD
PICONE CO INC

PLATFORM CEMENT

PLUNGER PLUMBER LLC
PRECISION ENGINEERING &

CONTRACTING, INC.

PRECISION EXCAVATING &
GRADING COMPANY
QMCI

QUALITY EXC & CONSTRUCTION
R.J. PLATTEN CONTRACTING CO.

REEVES PLUMBING AND HEATING

RESOLVE CONSTRUCTION LLC

ROTO-ROOTER SERVICES

COMPANY

S & S CONTRACTING

SAL'S HEATING AND COOLING INC.

SCG FIELDS, LLC

SCHIRMER CONSTRUCTION LLC

SEWER CLEANING CO.

SHAW TRUCKING & EXCAVATING

LTD

SITETECH , INC.

SITEWORK DEVELOPING INC.

SITEWORXS UNLIMITED

SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING &
POURED WALLS INC

Licensed Sewer Builder List

Owner

CASEY O'NEIL
SHANNON BODACH
RUSSELL A.
HALSTEAD

HOLLY PETERSEN
EDWARD A. PICONE
JASON KLAR

ARIS AMALIGTIS
CHANDRASEKHAR
NARENDRULA
RODNEY MYERS

BRIAN MIKOLAK

ROBERT CUTLIP
JOSEPH R. PLATTEN

JEREMY REEVES

PAUL MELARAGNO
NICK DEVRIES

SCOTT SCHULKE

CHRIS LUCCO

CHRISTOPHER

FRANKS

NICK IAFIGLIOLA

STEVEN GESIS

CHARLES M. SHAW

FRANK JARAM,

PRESIDENT

JOHN L. BLAKEY

RONALD AGRESTA

ROBERT BRUENING

Address

12326 MEREDITH
LANE

1671 STATION RD.

42343 NORTH RIDGE
ROAD

11580 REGENT PARK
DR

6442 METRO COURT,
UNIT P

7503 TYLER
BOULEVARD

5265 COMMERCE
PKWY.

31340 SOLON RD,
SUITES 25 & 26

835 SOUTHEAST
AVE. ST.1

13500 PEARL RD
SUITE 139-355

696 ST RT 39
14490 YORK RD.

1630 E. 361 ST. UNIT
7

12875 LASER DR

5375 NAIMAN
PARKWAY

11682 JAQUAY ROAD

11701 ROYALTON
ROAD

10303 BRECKSVILLE
RD.

31350 INDUSTRIAL
PARKWAY

33050 LAKELAND
BLVD

3991 AVON LAKE RD.

35700 EAST
ROYALTON RD

9940 WATERFORD
TRAIL

4200 G-P EASTERLY
RD

7839 GATES MILLS
EASTATES DR

City
PAINSVILLE

VALLEY CITY
ELYRIA

CHARDON
BEDFORD
HEIGHTS
MENTOR
CLEVELAND
SOLON
TALLMADGE
STRONGSVILLE
PERRYSVILLE
NORTH
ROYALTON

EASTLAKE

CHESTERLAND
SOLON

COLUMBIA
STATION

NORTH
ROYALTON

BRECKSVILLE
NORTH
OLMSTED
EASTLAKE
LITCHFIELD
GRAFTON
CHAGRIN FALLS
WEST

FORMINGTON
GATES MILLS

State
OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

Zip
44077

44280
44035

44024

44146

44060

44130

44139

44278

44136

44864
44133

44095

44026
44139

44028

44133

44141

44070

44095

44253

44044

44023

44491

44040

Feb 4, 2026

Phone

440-352-8588

440-283-9377
440-324-4321

440-823-2726

440-773-6872

440-602-9750

216-399-7569

440-349-1204

330-644-4098

440-748-1964

330-465-7467
440-237-8070

440-701-4543

216-973-4109
440-287-7107

216-409-8423

440-582-4748

440-546-1200

440-716-4900

440-290-6055

330-725-3484

440-748-7483

440-543-3683

330-488-5539

440-357-6342



CCSE LICENSED SEWER BUILDERS LIST

Name

T.C. CONSTRUCTION CO INC

T.J. SMITH EXCAVATING
TERRACE CONSTRUCTION CO INC.

THE BEAVER EXCAVATING
COMPANY

THE GREAT LAKES CONSTRUCTION
CO.

THE PLUMBING SOURCE
TK PLUMBING & SEWER REPAIR LLC

TOMARO WATERPROOFING &
CONSTRUCTION

TONY & SON PLUMBING COMPANY

TRAX CONSTRUCTION CO.

TRIMOR CORPORATION

TRIAD ENGINEERING &
CONTRACTING CO.

TYNER, INC.

UNION INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS
INC

UNITED EARTHWORKS LLC

UNITED MECHANICAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.

UTILITIES CONSTRUCTION CO.

VALENTINO CAMARDO

WATTS EXCAVATING LLC
WERAB ENTERPRISES LLC
WESTLAND PLUMBING, HEATING
WIEMELS-HIROS PLUMBING CO

WIESE PLUMBING & HEATING
COMPANY

WILLIAMS BROTHERS BUILDERS,
INC.0

WYATTWORKS INC.
153

Licensed Sewer Builder List

Owner

RAFFAELE
ROLECCHIA

TIMOTHY SMITH
JEFFREY E. NOCK
WILLIAM. M STERLING

GEORGE J. PALKO

ANTHONY DINARDO
ANDREW THOMPSON

TONY TOMARO

ANTHONY FERETTI JR.

CHRISTOPHER
VALLETO

NEILLE VITALE
PHILIP KASSOVE

MARK WHALEN, CEO

RYAN COCHRAN

CHRISTOPHER SMITH

ROBERT WILLKOMM

SABRINA DOLCIATO

VALENTINO CAMARDO

KEVIN WATTS
CHAD J WERAB
ZACK MITCHELL
JOSEPH HIROS
JAMIE W. WIESE

BARTON R. WILLIAMS

LUKE WYATT

Overall - Count

Address
2936 LYNN DRIVE

11230 HOSFORD RD
3965 PEARL ROAD

2000 BEAVER PLACE
AVE S.W

2608 GREAT LAKES
WAY

1988 PEARL RD

2813 FORESTVIEW
AVE

2498 W. EDGERTON

5308 CORTLAND
RESERVE DR

30701 EUCLID
AVENUE

8530 NORTH BOYLE
PKWY

9715 CLINTON
AVENUE

11711 CHILLICOTHE
RD. UNIT 2A

PO BOX 1718

770 TWIN OAKS RD.

26660 LAKELAND
BLVD

645 SOUTH GREEN
ROAD

4911 MILLWOOD
DRIVE

9480 SHERMAN RD.
1521 BANK ST
26200 FIRST ST.
16419 LORAIN AVE

3807 WADSWORTH
ROAD

686 SUGAR LANE

1372 LLLOYD RD

City

WILLOUGHBY
HILLS

CHARDON
CLEVELAND
CANTON

HINCKLEY

BRUNSWICK
ROCKY RIVER

BROADVIEW
HEIGHTS

NORTH
ROYALTON
WICKLIFFE

TWINSBURG

BROOKLYN

CHESTERLAND

ASHTABULA

DEERFIELD
EUCLID

SOUTH EUCLID

BROADVIEW
HEIGHTS

CHESTERLAND

ATWATER
WESTLAKE
CLEVELAND
NORTON

ELYRIA

WICKLIFFE

State
OH

OH
OH
OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

OH

OH

Zip
44092

44024
44109
44706

44233

44212
44116

44147

44133

44092

44087

44144

44026

44004

44411
44132

44121

44147

44026
44201
44145
44111
44203

44035

44092

Feb 4, 2026

Phone

440-585-1564

440-286-4227
216-739-3170
330-478-2151

330-220-3900

216-365-0600
440-241-3542

440-409-5186

440-582-1111

440-585-1439

330-963-3101

440-786-1000

216-531-2370

440-998-7871

330-557-2181
216-261-7070

216-381-8100

440-526-6711

440-666-1869
330-947-9902
440-871-7525
216-251-3283
330-825-7826

440-365-3261

216-302-3400



